RPF No. SMH0104

Consulting Services for Power Production Power Plant Craft Training and Assessment Program

Evaluation Category

Max.
Points

Sanman
Enterprises,
Inc

Pflugerville, TX
MBE/MB

Industrial
Resources,
Inc.

Biloxi, MS

General
Physics
Corporation

Elkridge, MD

Techserve
Consulting &
Training, LTD

Tyler, TX

Technology
Transfer
Services, Inc

Tampa, FL

System Concept and Solution
(Define in detail your
understanding of the Scope of
Work and your system solution as
described in your technical plan,
responsiveness to Terms and
Conditions)

40

19

31

39

28

31

Demonstrated Applicable
Experience

(Must provide references for at
least three (3) clients with whom
they have entered into a similar
agreement within the past five (5)
years)

10

10

Personnel Qualifications
(Quialifications of persons who
would be assigned to project
as per submitted resume’s)

15

12

14

11

10

Schedule for Completion of
Work

(City desires work to be completed
as soon as possible. Submit
proposed schedule with major
milestones and expected time
periods beginning with contract
award)

10

10

10

10

Total Evaluation Cost

25

25

17

Total Maximum Points Available

100

38

87

90

63

66
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